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2024-2025 Board of Trustees Meeting Dates

Date Time Location

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall
Wednesday, September 18, 2024 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall
Wednesday, November 13, 2024 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall
Wednesday, December 11, 2024 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall
Wednesday, April 16, 2025 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 6:00 PM Crocker Lecture Hall
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 9:00 AM Collaboration Center



